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5a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2024

COPA JOY - ACDELCO

20 TREINO

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:05:16

Autédromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
21/06/2024 12:05 .
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Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 34.392 2:13.209 +1.246 12:28:57.276
(44) ALEXANDRE PEPPE P9 34.647 2:20.304 +8.341 12:31:17.580
1 34.090 2:11.732 +0.212 12:10:46.351
2 34.025 | 2:11.520 | 12:12:57.871 (126) RAFAEL SILVA
p3  34.103 2:20.003 +8.483 12:15:17.874 1 34.044 2:12.653 +0.438 12:10:53.464
4 411147 +1:59.627 12:19:29.021 2 33.921 2:12.425 +0.210 12:13:05.889
5 34184 2:12.691 +1.171 12:21:41.712 p3  36.786 2:35.604 +23.389 12:15:41.493
6 34542 2:12.302 +0.782 12:23:54.014 4 4:26.135  +2:13.920 12:20:07.628
7 34.094 2:12.477 +0.957 12:26:06.491 5  33.980 12:22:19.843
8 34799 2:14.344 +2.824 12:28:20.835 6  34.406 2:12.774 +0.559 12:24:32.617
9 34756 2:13.160 +1.640 12:30:33.995 7 34.038 2:12.660 +0.445 12:26:45.277
8 34312 2:12.742 +0.527 12:28:58.019
(77) LUCIANO VISCARDI 9 34234 2:12.924 +0.709 12:31:10.943
1 34.046 12:14:54.883
P2 34.031 2:22.565 +11.038 12:17:17.448 (40) A.FORTUNATO/M.GALLIAN
3 5:18.155  +3:06.628 12:22:35.603 1 34.468 2:12.860 +0.439 12:11:37.123
p4 34219 2:24.087 +12.560 12:24:59.690 2 34.351 2:12.601 +0.180 12:13:49.724
3 34907 2:13.528 +1.107 12:16:03.252
(10) RICARDO FILHO 4 34.308 2:13.215 +0.794 12:18:16.467
1 33.939 2:11.903 +0.154 12:10:46.883 5 34349 2:12.944 +0.523 12:20:29.411
2 33827 2:11.982 +0.233 12:12:58.865 6  34.366 2:13.103 +0.682 12:22:42.514
3 34.145 12:15:10.614 7 39.906 2:41.554 +29.133 12:25:24.068
pd  34.582 2:23.694 +11.945 12:17:34.308 8 51711 2:58.020 +45.599 12:28:22.088
5 3:52.504  +1:40.755 12:21:26.812 9  33.959 12:30:34.509
p6  34.974 2:22.814 +11.065 12:23:49.626
(81) M.BASSETTI/L.GABRIEL
(2) NILSON PATRONE 1 34.624 12:10:48.877
1 35259 2:15.714 +3.908 12:11:08.819 P2 34.846 2:17.396 +4.943 12:13:06.273
2 34140 12:13:20.625 3 5:37.901  +3:25.448 12:18:44.174
p3  35.086 2:18.846 +7.040 12:15:39.471 4 34642 2:12.769 +0.316 12:20:56.943
4 4:18.336  +2:06.530 12:19:57.807 5 34704 2:12.880 +0.427 12:23:09.823
5  34.161 2:12.185 +0.379 12:22:09.992 6 34514 2:13.268 +0.815 12:25:23.091
6  34.191 2:12.137 +0.331 12:24:22.129 7 34563 2:12.966 +0.513 12:27:36.057
7 34.165 2:12.386 +0.580 12:26:34.515 8  34.501 2:12.737 +0.284 12:29:48.794
8 34.190 2:12.299 +0.493 12:28:46.814 9 34.404 2:12.490 +0.037 12:32:01.284
P9 34.662 2:22.193 +10.387 12:31:09.007
(711) FELIPE MARTINS
(50) E.AMARAL/D.CARVALHO 1 34.609 2:13.458 +0.986 12:11:42.237
1 34.277 2:59.588 +47.738 12:12:44.431 2 34228 2:12.544 +0.072 12:13:54.781
2 34112 12:14:56.281 3 34329 2:13.289 +0.817 12:16:08.070
p3  34.336 2:23.924 +12.074 12:17:20.205 4 34.060 2:13.044 +0.572 12:18:21.114
4 4:21.626  +2:09.776 12:21:41.831 5  34.019 12:20:33.586
5 33.984 2:12.081 +0.231 12:23:53.912 p6  34.268 2:19.496 +7.024 12:22:53.082
6 34624 2:12.635 +0.785 12:26:06.547 7 3117477 +1:04.705 12:26:10.259
p7  34.359 2:58.587 +46.737 12:29:05.134 8  34.399 2:13.830 +1.358 12:28:24.089
9  34.136 2:14.227 +1.755 12:30:38.316
(19) ANDRE MAGNO
1 34.447 2:12.464 +0.522 12:10:34.279 (32) EBER GOMES
2 34218 12:12:46.221 1 34.302 2:12.600 +0.031 12:13:50.063
3 33.957 2:17.021 +5.079 12:15:03.242 2 34248 2:12.791 +0.222 12:16:02.854
4 34193 2:12.713 +0.771 12:17:15.955 3 34.249 12:18:15.423
5 34.078 2:12.454 +0.512 12:19:28.409 pd  34.242 2:18.717 +6.148 12:20:34.140
6 38638 2:18.534 +6.592 12:21:46.943 5 4:14.925  +2:02.356 12:24:49.065
7 34183 2:12.545 +0.603 12:23:59.488 6 34284 3:31.893  +1:19.324 12:28:20.958
8 34157 2:12.162 +0.220 12:26:11.650 7 34455 2:12.638 +0.069 12:30:33.596
9 34.164 2:19.238 +7.296 12:28:30.888
10 34.710 2:37.158 +25.216 12:31:08.046 (99) RZEMA/A.ADRIANI
1 34677 2:13.673 +0.887 12:11:44.605
(117) RENZO ZAMBOLINI 2 34276 2:13.131 +0.345 12:13:57.736
1 34.625 2:13.995 +2.032 12:10:51.039 3 34.891 2:14.859 +2.073 12:16:12.595
2 34130 12:13:03.002 4 34473 2:13.122 +0.336 12:18:25.717
3 33.923 2:12.187 +0.224 12:15:15.189 p5  34.566 2:36.700 +23.914 12:21:02.417
p4 34441 2:23.995 +12.032 12:17:39.184 6 3:37.065  +1:24.279 12:24:39.482
5 4:40.139  +2:28.176 12:22:19.323 7 34419 12:26:52.268
6 34335 2:12.568 +0.605 12:24:31.891 8 34567 2:13.493 +0.707 12:29:05.761
7 34263 2:12.176 +0.213 12:26:44.067 9 34.606 2:13.201 +0.415 12:31:18.962
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5a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2024

COPA JOY - ACDELCO

20 TREINO

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:05:16

Autédromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
21/06/2024 12:05 .

Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(86) GERSON LOVATO (55) RICARDO MARTINES
1 34211 2:13.602 +0.736 12:10:31.370 1 353801 2:21.625 +5.339 12:12:12.826
2 34640 2:13.950 +1.084 12:12:45.320 2 35148 2:18.359 +2.073 12:14:31.185
3 34383 12:14:58.186 3 35563 2:18.362 +2.076 12:16:49.547
4 34258 2:13.660 +0.794 12:17:11.846 4 35697 2:18.188 +1.902 12:19:07.735
5 35682 2:17.268 +4.402 12:19:29.114 5 35.280 2:19.284 +2.998 12:21:27.019
6  34.801 2:13.935 +1.069 12:21:43.049 6 35629 2:17.652 +1.366 12:23:44.671
7 34.201 2:12.886 +0.020 12:23:55.935 7 35440 2:17.695 +1.409 12:26:02.366
8 34285 2:13.257 +0.391 12:26:09.192 8 34.908 12:28:18.652
9 35245 2:14.254 +1.388 12:28:23.446 9 34754 2:23.814 +7.528 12:30:42.466
10 34.590 2:15.008 +2.142 12:30:38.454
(29) VICTOR MAHLE
1 34.430 2:13.131 +0.224 12:10:49.934
2 34165 12:13:02.841
3 34.391 2:13.773 +0.866 12:15:16.614
4 34.200 2:13.436 +0.529 12:17:30.050
5 34.946 2:14.691 +1.784 12:19:44.741
6 35.054 2:14.666 +1.759 12:21:59.407
7 34934 2:14.621 +1.714 12:24:14.028
8  34.666 2:20.633 +7.726 12:26:34.661
9  35.069 2:14.381 +1.474 12:28:49.042
10 34.639 2:13.998 +1.091 12:31:03.040
(80) C.ASCIUTTIR PINTO
1 34438 12:10:57.450
p2 34523 2:18.729 +5.419 12:13:16.179
3 3:33.758  +1:20.448 12:16:49.937
4 34317 2:13.507 +0.197 12:19:03.444
5 34494 2:13.415 +0.105 12:21:16.859
6  34.661 2:13.786 +0.476 12:23:30.645
7 34587 2:13.897 +0.587 12:25:44.542
8  34.861 2:13.747 +0.437 12:27:58.289
9 34859 2:13.943 +0.633 12:30:12.232
p10  34.652 2:22.131 +8.821 12:32:34.363
(7) VINICIUS MENDES
1 34.630 2:13.577 +0.155 12:10:22.171
2 34.252 2:13.432 +0.010 12:12:35.603
3 34307 12:14:49.025
p4  34.448 2:20.559 +7.137 12:17:09.584
5 3:44.095  +1:30.673 12:20:53.679
pé 44077 11:11.473  +8:58.051 12:32:05.152
(11) SANDRO SIQUEIRA
1 34255 2:13.690 +0.038 12:11:58.999
p2 34541 2:21.788 +8.136 12:14:20.787
3 3:49.528  +1:35.876 12:18:10.315
4 34383 2:13.687 +0.035 12:20:24.002
5 40.064 2:25.801 +12.149 12:22:49.803
6 34340 12:25:03.455
7 34808 2:13.694 +0.042 12:27:17.149
p8 34577 2:20.246 +6.594 12:29:37.395
(33) RAMON GIRALDI
1 35.076 2:15.280 +1.265 12:11:45.933
2 34759 2:14.847 +0.832 12:14:00.780
3 34863 2:14.397 +0.382 12:16:15.177
4 34981 2:14.659 +0.644 12:18:29.836
5  34.591 2:14.385 +0.370 12:20:44.221
6 34.833 12:22:58.236
7 35364 2:15.294 +1.279 12:25:13.530
8 35209 2:14.776 +0.761 12:27:28.306
9 35.148 2:14.919 +0.904 12:29:43.225
10 34722 2:14.464 +0.449 12:31:57.689
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